
‘Frilly Red Pyjamas’ Schedule v2 [20/11/05] 
What Where When Who 
Reh #1 Wayne’s Place Sun 23rd Oct, 12.30pm-4pm Everyone 

Singing Reh Wayne’s Place Tue 25th Oct, 6.30pm-8pm 
+ each Tues till 29th Nov 

All singers 

Reh #2 St. David’s Church Sun 6th Nov, 12.30pm-4.30pm Everyone 

Reh #3 St. David’s Church Sun 13th Nov, 12.30pm-4.30pm Everyone 

Nadia Piave w/shop St. David’s Church Sun 20th Nov, 12.30pm-4pm Optional 

Singing Reh Wayne’s Place Tue 22nd Nov, 5.30pm Singers 

Singing Reh Wayne’s Place Wed 23rd Nov, 5.30pm Singers 

Inst. Reh Wayne’s Place Sat 26th Nov, 10.30am-? Instruments 

Reh #4 St. David’s Church Sun 27th Nov, 12.30pm-4.30pm Everyone 

Singing Reh Wayne’s Place Tue 29th Nov, 5.30pm Singers 

Dress Rehearsal Avalon Baptist Peace Church Fri 2th Dec, 7pm Everyone 

Reef Care BBQ Long Reef Beach Sat 3rd Dec, 12pm-12.30pm Optional 

Performance #1 W G Taylor Village Sat 3rd Dec, 1pm  

Performance #2 Seaside Assisted Living 
Apartments 

Sat 3rd Dec, 4.30pm  

Performance #3 New Theatre, Newtown Sun 4th Dec, 1.30pm  

Carol Singing W G Taylor Village Tue 6th Dec, 6.30pm Optional 

Performance #4 St Davids Uniting Church, DY Fri 9th Dec, 7pm  

Performance #5 Avalon Baptist Peace Church Sun 11th Dec, 4pm (record)  
 



Loosely Woven - ‘Frilly Red Pyjamas’ 

 

Mike Almond African drum (0402) 101 843 mike@feelrhythm.com.au 
Sonia Bennett vocals 9621 2394 soniabennett@rewound.com.au 
Barbara Braithwaite vocals 9939 1274  
Noni Dickson vocals 9653 3691 nonidickson@netspace.net.au 
Tully Dingle vocals, guitar, k/b, percussion (0424) 643 323  
Anneli Elliott fiddle 9944 0467 (0401) 848 168 
Aiyana Elliott vocals   
Dianne Eva vocals 9560 0558 dianne_eva@hotmail.com 
Bob Foggin fiddle, mandolin 9874 3233  
Kate Freyburg vocals 9970 6326 katemary@chilli.net.au 
Rebecca George vocals 9999 0407 brontegeorge@ozemail.com.au 
Graham Huddy vocals 9979 4065  
Beatrice Iacono fiddle  beatricei@yahoo.com 
James Johnson accordion, k/b, recorder, perc (0401) 611 345  
John Kibby vocals 9939 1909  
Gial Leslie vocals 9913 7788 (0419) 988 091 
John Macrae recorder, vocals 9918 3368 (0418) 656 662 
Monique Manera vocals 9979 7454  
Rima Muir vocals 9979 5404  
Glenys Murray vocals 9997 6078 (0413) 306146 
Kevin Murray drum 9997 6078  
Wayne Richmond concertina, accordion,  k/board 9913 7788 (0400) 803 804 
Pat Russell vocals 9982 8110  
Jill Stubington vocals 9344 6703 (0412) 388 531 
Peter Tebbutt vocals 9981 5505  
Pam Townend vocals 9981 5367  
Margie Warner vocals 9973 2446  
 
 


